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DANE TECHNICZNE / TECHNICAL DATA / TECHNISCHE DATEN

IP67 IP44

12V
DC

230V
AC

LED

4,3W

1,8W

2A

4m2m

USB-AUSB-C

DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A

OUT:
     1xUSB-C
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

15W

N
L

0,3m

9-14V
DC

      
Lithium battery

Voltage: 
3,7VDC

0,1m

LED

2,4W + 0,4W

OUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

2m

TAPE
WW-CW

ON/OFF

TAPE
WW/NW/CW

DIMMEBLEand

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V

RF 433MHzRF 868MHz

CW
WW

12VDC

OUTPUT

DŁUGOŚĆ I RODZAJ OKABLOWANIA / LENGTH AND TYPE OF CABLES / LÄNGE UND ART DER KABEL 

NAPIĘCIE ZNAMIONOWE / RATED VOLTAGE / NENNSPANNUNG 

MOC [W] / POWER [W] / LEISTUNG [W]

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W
MINIMALNA MOC ZASILACZA / MINIMUM POWER SUPPLY / MINDEST-STROMVERSORGUNG 

3A
MAKSYMALNY PRĄD / MAXIMUM CURRENT / MAXIMALER STROM 

BARWA ŚWIATŁA / COLOUR OF LIGHT / FARBE DES LICHTS

STOPIEŃ OCHRONY IP / IP PROTECTION RATING / IP-SCHUTZKLASSE

MOC TRANSFORMATORA / TRANSFORMER POWER / TRANSFORMATORLEISTUNG 

PARAMETRY ELEKTRYCZNE GNIAZDA USB / ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OF THE USB SOCKET / ELEKTRISCHE PARAMETER DER USB-BUCHSE / 

TYP PORTU USB / USB PORT TYPE / USB-ANSCHLUSSTYP  

RODZAJ AKUMULATORA / BATTERY TYPE / AKKU-TYP 

CZĘSTOTLIWOŚĆ SYGNAŁU  / SIGNAL FREQUENCY / SIGNALFREQUENZ 

KLASA EFEKTYWNOŚCI ENERGETYCZNEJ ŹRÓDŁA ŚWIATŁA / LIGHT SOURCE ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS / ENERGIEEFFIZIENZKLASSE DER LICHTQUELLE F GE

SYMBOL KLASY OCHRONNOŚCI / PROTECTION CLASS SYMBOL / SYMBOL FÜR DIE SCHUTZKLASSE 

SYMBOL SELEKTYWNEJ ZBIÓRKI ODPADÓW / SYMBOL OF SELECTIVE WASTE COLLECTION / SYMBOL FÜR SPERRENDE ABFALLSAMMLUNG /

Symbol CE (fr. Conformité Européenne) oznacza, że produkt spełnia unijne wymogi bezpieczeństwa, zdrowia i ochrony środowiska. 
Wszystkie nasze produkty spełniają wymogi odpowiednich przepisów, norm jakości i bezpieczeństwa oraz dyrektyw UE i oznaczone są 
symbolem CE.

The CE symbol (French: Conformité Européenne) indicates that a product meets EU safety, health, and environmental protection 
requirements.
All our products comply with the relevant regulations, quality and safety standards, and EU directives and are marked with the CE symbol.  

Das CE-Zeichen (französisch: Conformité Européenne) kennzeichnet Produkte, die den EU-Anforderungen an Sicherheit, Gesundheit und 
Umweltschutz entsprechen.
Alle unsere Produkte entsprechen den relevanten Vorschriften, Qualitäts- und Sicherheitsstandards sowie EU-Richtlinien und sind mit 
dem CE-Zeichen gekennzeichnet.

Symbol RoHS oznacza, że produkt spełnia wymogi unijnej dyrektywy 2011/65/UE, ograniczającej stosowanie substancji 
niebezpiecznych.
Wszystkie nasze produkty spełniają wymogi odpowiednich przepisów, norm jakości i bezpieczeństwa oraz dyrektyw UE i oznaczone są 
symbolem RoHS.  

The RoHS symbol indicates that the product complies with the requirements of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU, which restricts the use of 
hazardous substances. 
All our products comply with the relevant regulations, quality and safety standards, and EU directives and are marked with the RoHS 
symbol.

Das RoHS-Symbol kennzeichnet Produkte, die den Anforderungen der EU-Richtlinie 2011/65/EU entsprechen, welche die Verwendung 
gefährlicher Stoffe einschränkt. 
Alle unsere Produkte erfüllen die relevanten Vorschriften, Qualitäts- und Sicherheitsstandards sowie EU-Richtlinien und sind mit dem 
RoHS-Symbol gekennzeichnet.



AIRA - HANGING SHELVES

Nowa linia produktów – półki wiszące
New product line – hanging shelves
Neue Produktlinie – Hängeregale

NEW!
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AIRA N AIRA T AIRA G AIRA CBT AIRA C

Pobierz broszurę  
Download brochure / Broschüre herunterladen

Przykładowe rozwiązania
Example solutions 

Beispielhafte Lösungen

Zaprojektowane do wielu przestrzeni  
Designed for many spaces / Für viele Räume konzipiert

Funkcjonalne i różnorodne zastosowanie 
Functional and versatile use / Funktional und vielseitig einsetzbar

Paleta kolorów
Color palette / Farbpalette

Salon 
Living room 

Wohnzimmer

Światło 
Light 
Licht

Ładowanie 
Charging 

Laden

Biały 
White 
Weiß

Czarny 
Black 

Schwarz

Kaszmirowy 
Cashmere 
Kaschmir

Garderoba 
Wardrobe 

Kleiderschrank

Kuchnia 
Kitchen
Küche

Sypialnia 
Bedroom 

Schlafzimmer

Modułowość 
Modularity  

Modularität
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TAPE COB

280Lm/0,5m

12V
DC

LED

9,6W/m

TAPE COB

490Lm/0,5m

12V
DC

LED

7,6W/m

TAPE COB

500 module/m

LED

4,8W/m

TAPE COB

280Lm/0,5m

12V
DC

LED

4,8W/m

TAPE COB

200 module/m

F

F

LED TAPE - COB

LINIA PRODUKTÓW - TAŚMY LED COB 10.06.600

TAPE  COB  FS-COB-600-CW_WW

5000

25 1 module

8

10
5000

1 module

8

10.06.480

TAPE  COB  FS-COB-480D

TAPE COB

200 module/m

5000

25 1 module

8

10.06.480

TAPE  COB  FS-COB-320D

G

NEW!
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ALA2  800  IP44    

300, 400

ALA2  300/400  IP44    

500, 600

ALA2  500/600  IP44    

ALA2  300 /IP44  

ALA2  400 /IP44  

ALA2  500 /IP44  

ALA2  600 /IP44  

10.01.94.XY/30 10.01.94.XY/50 10.01.94.XY/80
10.01.94.XY/6010.01.94.XY/40

230V
AC

LED

5W

N
L

0,3m
IP44

230V
AC

LED

5W

N
L

0,3m
IP44

230V
AC

LED

5W

N
L

0,3m
IP44

230V
AC

LED

5W

N
L

0,3m
IP44

230V
AC

LED

5W

N
L

0,3m
IP44
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IDA  400 IDA  600 IDA  900 

10.01.105.XY/40 10.01.105.XY/60 10.01.105.XY/90

LED

8,1W 2m

12V
DC

LED

5,3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3,5W 2m

12V
DC
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OPTION FOR PRODUCTS:
ELLI,  ALA 2 (ALL),  IDA (ALL),  FILA

IDA  1100 ELLI CLIP

10.01.105.XY/110 10.01.70.XY 10.01.70.X/CLIP

LED

3,5W 2m

12V
DC

LED

5W 2m

12V
DC

5



STELLA STELLA 635 GAMA 2

10.01.58.XY 10.01.58.XY/635 10.01.06.XY/W

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

6W 2m

12V
DC

LED

4,3W 2m

12V
DC
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3
6

,3

MIABRITA ELIPSA 1 / IP44

10.01.68.XY 10.01.45.XY 10.01.130.XY

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

IP44
LED

4,8W 2m

12V
DC

IP44

7



3
45
0

6
4

120

5
7

,5

15

230V

386

1
04

7 5

4192
2

3
3

20

FILAEMMA CELINA

10.01.192.XY 10.01.107.XY 10.01.131.XY

LED

3,8W 2m

12V
DC

LED

4,9W 2m

12V
DC

230V
AC

LED

4,3W

N
L

0,2m
IP44
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Connector 5
  with cableLeft

Connector 6
  with cableRight

+ : max 3500mm Profil Set + : max 2600mmProfil Set

KITCHEN SET

10.01.125.XY

LED

11W/m
12V
DC

USB-A

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A

9
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11

EA EB TRACK MAYA SPOT V1 (switch)TRACK USB-C SPOT
10.01.213.X/USB-C 10.01.213.XY/MAYA/V1

54
3

5

15

Rotat. 330°

1
5

Rotat. 

305°

27

E  C

44

3
2

11 15

Rotat. 

305°

27

Rotat. 330°

1
5

1
5

1
2

,2

54

TRACK MAYA SPOT V2
10.01.213.XY/MAYA/V2

20

30

14,6

18,4

8

16,9

32,9

81
2
,9

18,4

EM.1 POWER END CUP (Track MILLED)

10.01.211.X/PEC

EM.2 END CUP (Track MILLED)

10.01.211.X/EC

2000mm

11

2000mm
STANDBY 

0,005W STANDBY 
0,05W

MAX 2A

STANDBY 
0,005W

MAYA SPOT V1 (switch)

1,0 W1,0 W

MAYA SPOT V2 

1,0 W1,0 W

1,0 W1,0 W 1,0 W1,0 W

STANDBY 
0,005W

STANDBY 
0,05W

M.2

1
2

,9

8

14,4

18,4

L(min100 - max2000)mm

Track  MILLED
10.01.211.X/ mmL

MAX 2A

A

M.1

B

M.

A

EM.

USB-C

A

M.2

M.1

C

SWITCH
ON/OFF

SWITCH
ON/OFF

DIMMER
MEMORY

FUNCTION

TRACK MILLED SYSTEM

10.01.211.XY

9-14V
DC
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EA EB TRACK MAYA SPOT V1 (switch)TRACK USB-C SPOT
10.01.213.X/USB-C 10.01.213.XY/MAYA/V1

54
3

5

15

Rotat. 330°

1
5

Rotat. 

305°

27

E  C

44

3
2

11 15

Rotat. 

305°

27

Rotat. 330°

1
5

1
5

1
2

,2

54

TRACK MAYA SPOT V2
10.01.213.XY/MAYA/V2

11

STANDBY 
0,005W STANDBY 

0,05W

MAX 2A

STANDBY 
0,005W

MAYA SPOT V1 (switch)

1,0 W1,0 W

MAYA SPOT V2 

1,0 W1,0 W

1,0 W1,0 W 1,0 W1,0 W

STANDBY 
0,005W

STANDBY 
0,05W

MAX 2A

A

SWITCH
ON/OFF

A

B A
USB-C

S.1

 S.2 S.

SWITCH
ON/OFF

DIMMER
MEMORY

FUNCTION

C

 S.1
S.2

L(min100 - max2000)mm

Track  SURFACE
10.01.212.X/ mmL

ES.

15

11
,5

6,9
22,9

15

1
2
,9

20
10

E S.1 POWER END CUP (Track SURFACE)

10.01.212.X/PEC

E S.2 END CUP (Track SURFACE)

10.01.212.X/EC

2000mm2000mm

15

1
2
,9

TRACK SURFACE SYSTEM

10.01.212.XY

9-14V
DC



ELS

ELC

EMEC

1
2

,9

8

14,4

18,4

L(min100 - max2000)mm

LINE  MILLED
10.01.241.X/ mmL

EML

A

SWITCH
ON/OFF

MECML

A

20

30

14,6

18,4

8

END CUP 
(LINE MILLED) 

10.01.241.X/EC

82

1
5

9

305°
Rotat.

15

26

2
8
,5

11

330° Rotat.

82

1
5

LINE 3LED 
10.01.243.XY/3LED

1
5

1,4

4

Xmm

LINE COVER 
10.01.243.X/LC

1,0W

LINE SPOT 
10.01.243.XY/LS

EL3

MEC

LS

LC
L3

LINE
SPOT 2,8W

LINE
3LED 

100 100

100100

LINE MILLED SYSTEM

10.01.241.XY

12V
DC

13



ESECESL

A

SWITCH
ON/OFF

L(min100 - max3000)mm

LINE SURFACE
10.01.242.X/ mmL

15

11
,5

20
10

END CUP 
(LINE SURFACE)

10.01.242.X/EC 14,6

18,4

8

A

ELS

ELC

82

1
5

9

305°
Rotat.

15

26

2
8
,5

11

330° Rotat.

82

1
5

LINE 3LED 
10.01.243.XY/3LED

1
5

1,4

4

Xmm

LINE COVER 
10.01.243.X/LC

LINE SPOT 
10.01.243.XY/LS

EL3

SECSL

SEC

LS

LC L3

100 100

100100

LINE SURFACE SYSTEM

10.01.242.XY

1,0W

LINE
SPOT 2,8W

LINE
3LED 

12V
DC

14



160-164

SQUERE 2SNIKKA NEO 2

10.01.52.XY 10.01.20.XY/S

LED

1,5W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

15



LENA II USB
+ max 5xLENA II

LENA SWITCH
+ max 4xLENA 

4

LENA IILENA MASTER SWITCH LENA II USB

10.01.99.XY/USB 10.01.99.XY10.01.36.XY/WM

LED

4,2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

USB-A DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A 7,5W

16



17

OVO MASTER (PIR)
+ max 4xOVO

OVO MASTER (MOV)
+ max 4xOVO

OVO DY MASTER (PIR)
+ max 4xOVO

OVO DY MASTER (MOV)
+ max 4xOVO

OVO DYM MASTER (PIR)
+ max 4xOVO

OVO DYM MASTER (MOV)
+ max 4xOVO

OVO DYMOVO OVO DY

10.01.65.XY/DY 10.01.65.XY/DYM10.01.65.XY

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

OVO PIR max 12W

OVO MOV max 12W

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

OVO PIR max 12W

OVO MOV max 12W

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

OVO PIR max 12W

OVO MOV max 12W



. .

JUNO 2 MOVEMENT
+ max 5xJUNO2

DOMINOJUNO 2 MOVEMENT JUNO 2

10.01.106.XY 10.01.102.XY10.01.106.XY/MOV

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC       

Lithium battery

Voltage: 
3,7VDC

18



MAYA DY MPMAYA MP MAYA H/2m

10.01.72.XY/H/2m 10.01.72.XY/DY10.01.72.XY

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC 0,1m

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC

19



 

BIG POINTFLASH POINT

10.01.22.XY 10.01.86.XY10.01.30.XY

LED

0,6W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,6W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,8W

LED

0,6W 2m

12V
DC

20



STAR LEDMINI POINT MINI LENS

10.01.112.XY 10.01.85.XY10.01.76.XY

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,1W 2m

12V
DC

21



16,5

5
6

,5

56,5

14

QUAD-CROUND KOLOS LED / IP44

10.01.75.XY 10.01.133.XY10.01.17.XY

ROUND DY

10.01.17.XY/D

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

IP44
LED

1W 2m

12V
DC

22



ADAQUAD SPACE

10.01.78.XY 10.01.84.XY10.01.77.XY

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

2,4W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC

23



SILKA USB-A

10.01.115.XY/USB

SILKA USB-C

10.01.115.XY/USB-C

USB-C

USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-C
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

USB-A DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A 7,5W

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

NEW!
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SILKA 

10.01.115.XY

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

25



SILKA COM

10.01.115.XY/COM

USB-A DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A 7,5W

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

26



  

USB-C

FLEXI Q FLEXI H / FLEXI RH

10.01.92.XY 10.01.105.XY/RH/USB-C

USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-C
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

USB-A DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A 7,5W

LED

1,5W 2m

12V
DC

27



FLEXI R

10.01.91.XY

USB-A DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A 7,5W

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

28



USB-C

SWITCH

SILICON

2
6

1
0

3
5

18
35

458

1
07

0

4
7 2

6

35

FLEXI S

10.01.191.XY

USB-A DRIVER
MINIMUM

OUT:
     1xUSB-A
     5VDC
     MAX 1A 15W

LED

1,5W 2m

12V
DC

29



6
0

365

2
8

ON/OFF

6
0

379

2
8

6
0

379

2
8

6
0

365

2
8

ON/OFF

FLEXI  2Q (USB-C) FLEXI  2Q FLEXI  2R (USB-C) FLEXI  2R 

FLEXI 2Q FLEXI 2R

10.01.170.XY 10.01.171.XY

FLEXI 2Q (USB-C)

10.01.170.XY/USB-C

FLEXI 2R (USB-C)

10.01.171.XY/USB-C

USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-C
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-C
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

30



10.01.39.XY/SILICON 10.01.39.XY10.01.46.XY/SILICON

ETA SBUTTERFLY S ETA 

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

NEW!NEW!
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SWITCH

SILICON
SWITCH
ON/OFF

Rotation 
o

360

2

3

4

5

MAGNETIC
6

BUTTERFLY  MAGNETIC

4
0

7

19,4

530

2
5

34

3
4

48

34

3
4

48

7
0

90

1

25

7

8

10.01.46.XY/MAGNETIC

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

NEW!
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SWITCH
ON/OFF

Rotation 
o

360

2

3

4

5

MAGNETIC
6

1

25

7

8

3
9

104 7
19,4

560

1
9

34

2
5

3
4

48

SWITCH

SILICON

ETA  MAGNETIC

10.01.39.XY/MAGNETIC

LED

1,8W 2m

12V
DC

NEW!
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10.01.87.XY/Q/P 10.01.88.XY10.01.87.XY

GABI Q-PGABI Q GABI R

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

34



230

6
0

60

30
M8x1

3
7
,5

140

2
1

1
8
,2

5

10.01.144.XY 10.01.109.XY10.01.88.XY/USB-C

COMA COMGABI R/USB-C COMA

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

LED

2,4W + 0,4W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

USB-A USB-COUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

OUT:
     2xUSB-A 
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

NEW!
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1
5
6

62

1
4
8
,6

16
18,25

1
4
4

15
17,25

1
5
6

62

8

20

8

40

7
0

1
4
5

50

3x15mm4x

1.A

1.B

min.15mm

MAYA COM

MAYA COM-CAMPER

9-15V DC

12V DC

8

Short Touch  - ON/OFF Backlight
Long Touch  >3s - ON/OFF Reading light

Short Touch  - ON/OFF Backlight
Long Touch  >3s - ON/OFF Reading light

MAYA COM

10.01.134.XY

MAYA COM - CAMPER

10.01.134.XY/CAMPER8

12V
DC

9-14V
DC2m 0,1m

LED

1,4W + 0,4W 2m

36



37

M
1

0
x1

2
9

100

1
2

7
0

70

M
1
0
x1

2
9

1
2

100

70

10.01.412.XY 10.01.413.XY10.01.411.XY

BELLA RBELLA Q BELLA O USB-C

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-C
     5VDC
     MAX 2A

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

NEW!NEW!NEW!



10.01.111.XY 10.01.110.XY

INLINEBELLA I INLINE-L

10.01.113.XY

LED

0,9W 2m

12V
DC

WITHOUT
TOUCH
SWITCH

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH0,5m

LED

1,9W 2m

12V
DC

WITHOUT
TOUCH
SWITCH

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH0,5m

LED

0,9W 2m

12V
DC

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH

 140 

 200 

 4
6
 

 9
9
 

 2
7
 

 6
 

 M10X1 

TOUCH ON/OFF
FUNCTION LIGHT

TOUCH ON/OFF 
AMBIENT LIGHTING

FUNCTION LIGHT

 
AMBIENT LIGHTING

NEW!
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M10x1

2
9

210

38

1
0
0

144

4
0

M10x1

2
9

200

237,5

70,5 118

4
0

1
0
0

M10x1

2
9

60
210

4
0

7
7

106,2

4
6

53

30

10.01.112.XY/P2 10.01.112.XY/P3

NEW LINE P2NEW LINE P1 NEW LINE P3

10.01.112.XY/P1

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

WITHOUT
TOUCH
SWITCH

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH0,5m

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

WITHOUT
TOUCH
SWITCH

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH0,5m

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

WITHOUT
TOUCH
SWITCH

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH0,5m

39



2

R
4

0

30

1
5
0

17

95

8
0

40

4

12VDC

ON

≈3s.

OFF

ON

12VDC

9
2

98

X

M
1

0

100

10.01.153.XY 10.01.225.XY

KINKIETPEAK KINKIET II

10.01.114.XY

LED

2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

3W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,5W 2m

12V
DC

WITHOUT
TOUCH
SWITCH

WITH
TOUCH
SWITCH0,5m

1

2

3

Ø10mmØ7-10mm

40



 M
1
0
x
1
 

 34 
 9 

 102 

11
7

45 

70

M10x1

 ⌀10mm

 ⌀

M10x1

129

45

3527

2

M
1
0
x1

1
0

0

128

1
5

0

1
6

4

40

1
8

M
1

0
x1

4
3

33

10.01.209.XY 10.01.222.XY

RUSTICAGRACE MINI-DUO

10.01.210.XY

LED

1W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,8W 2m

12V
DC

10mm

⌀10mm

18

41



A B C D E F

TAPE

CHARGER
USB C

ON / OFF

2

3

3x12

1

4

5

ON/OFF20MM

6

A

B

C

F

ED

E

3
3

3
4
,0

3

9,63

x (350, 450, 700, 800) mm

9,8

3
3

3
5

12,5

PIR

 

TAPE

TAPE

USB C
CHARGER

ON / OF
AUTO 
(30S.)

1

1

2

3

DAY/NIGHT 
SENSOR

x = (350, 450, 550, 650, 750, 850) mm

10.01.304.XY

MAGNETA GALAXY

10.01.310.XY

      
Lithium battery

Voltage: 
3,7VDC

WORKING TIME

~16H      
Lithium battery

Voltage: 
3,7VDC

WORKING TIME

~15H

42



3
5

2x 2x

OR

5
0

5
5

WIRELESS CHARGER / FWC-1000

10.05.13/FWC-1000

WIRELESS CHARGER / FWC-1100 (screw)

10.05.13/FWC-1100

2m

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W 2m

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

input:    12VDC
output:  5V-1A

43



2m2m

USB-A USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2x1A

13,0

16,0 80

MAX 10mm
Szkło/Glass/Glas

Płyta meblowa/ Furniture board/ Möbelplatte

MAX 8mm

WIRELESS CHARGER POD/ JFH-PWC-TX570

10.05.13/JFH-PWC-TX570

USB / T CHARGER A-C

10.05.13/X/T/A-C

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

input:    12VDC
output:  max 15W

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

NEW!
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2

1

5

3

32

3
6

36

USB-A OUTPUT (QC): 
       5V 3,6A / 9V 2,5A / 12V 2A

USB-C OUTPUT (PD): 
      5V 3A / 9V 3A / 12V 2,25A

3
0

28

3
6

36

3
0

2,2
2,0

4

28

3
0

2,2

35

USB QUCIK CHARGER (A-C)USB CHARGER (A-C) USB / R CHARGER (A-C)

10.05.13/X/A-C/QUICK

USB QUCIK CHARGER (A-C)

10.05.13/X/R/A-C10.05.13/X/A-C

0,15m

USB-A USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2x1A

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W 0,15m

USB-A USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2x1A

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W 0,15m

USB-A USB-C12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W

NEW!
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 38 

 5
6

,6
 

 8 

 28,2 

LED LAMP 
12V 

DRIVER
12V DC

USB CHARGER 
A-C

MAX 
3A

MAX 
2A

24W

36W

28

3
6

36

3
0

2,2

1

2

3

USB HUB(A-C) DOUBLE USB SWITCH (A-C)

10.05.18/X

USB-SWITCH

10.05.25/X/A-C10.05.39/X/A-C

USB-A USB-C OUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2x1A

12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W2m

USB-A USB-C12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W0,15m

OUT:
     1xUSB-A + 1xUSBC
     5VDC
     MAX 2x1A

USB-A USB-C12V
DC

DRIVER
MINIMUM

15W0,15m

OUT:
     1xUSB-A 
     5VDC
     MAX 2A3A 2A

80
21

5

5
0

46



LEG HC LEG H LEG P50 / LEG L / LEG P25

10.01.57.XY10.01.56.XY

2m

12V
DC

2m

12V
DC

2m

12V
DC

47



NEON 8X15 FLEX NEON 5X13 FLEX NEON 5X11 FLEX

10.01.89.XY/G/8x15 10.01.89.XY/G/5x13 10.01.89.XY/G/5x13

LED
6,9W/m

12V
DCG LED

16W/m

12V
DC

LED
6,9W/m ARGB

LED

16W/m

12V
DC

LED
6,9W/m ARGB

NEW!

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

48



(MAX 5m) 10

4
,3

A

G

8

4

NEON 4X8 FLEX NEON 4X10 COB FLEX TOUCH SWITCH FP (FOR PROFIL NEON 5X13 FLEX)

10.01.92.XY/G/4x8 10.01.89.XY/G/4x10 10.07.07.X

LED

16W/m

12V
DC

LED
6,9W/m ARGB

12V
DC

LED
5,3W/0,5m

IP67 12V
DC 0,15m 3A

NEW! NEW!

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

49



lighting
option

1

lighting
option

21,0W 0,5W

ZETA 1D ZETA 3D ZETA 4D

10.02.31.XY 10.02.33.XY 10.02.34.XY

LED

0,4W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,0W 2m

12V
DC

NEW!NEW!NEW!
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ZETA ZETA LINE ZETA GLASLINE

10.02.01.XY 10.02.02.XY 10.02.03.XY

LED

0,2W 2m

12V
DC

2m

12V
DC

LED

0,7W/m
RGB

LED

0,2W 2m

12V
DC

LED

0,7W/m
RGB

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

51



10.02.07.XY/1S

ZETA S 1SZETA S 1S ZETA S 2S (5-8, 16, 22) ZETA S 3S 

6

ZETA S 1S/2S/3S ZETA 3S ZN

10.01.51.XY/3S MASTER - 10.01.51.XY/3S/WM

LED

0,6W

LED

0,6W

LED

0,8W 2m

12V
DC 2m

12V
DC

LED

1,2W

52



GAMA 2S 60mm / GAMA 3S 60mm PROFILE GAMA

10.01.06.XY

GAMA 2S 300mm / GAMA 3S 300mm

GAMA 2S 60mm

GAMA 3S 60mm

GAMA 2S 60mm GAMA 3S 60mm

GAMA 2S 300mm

GAMA 3S 300mm

GAMA 2S 300mm GAMA 3S 300mm

LED

1,4W2m

12V
DC

LED

1,4W/m
RGB

LED

1,7W

LED

2,2W/m
RGB

LED

2,9W2m

12V
DC

LED

2,9W/m
RGB

LED

3,1W

LED

3,6W/m
RGB

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage
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LED

2,4W2m

12V
DC

LED

2,2W/m
RGB

LED

2,4W2m

12V
DC

OMEGA 200mm / OMEGA SWITCH PROFILE OMEGA

10.01.26.XY10.01.26.XY/200/W

OMEGA SWITCH 200mm / MASTER 200mm

10.01.26.XY/200W
10.01.26.XY/200WM

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

54



LED

2,2W2m

12V
DC

TAU / TAU SWITCH PROFILE TETA

10.01.05.XY

PROFILE LAMBDA / PROFILE LAMBDA MINI

10.01.28.XY/200/W

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

55



DFM 2S

DFM 3S 

1
0

PROFILE DFM PROFILE MIRROR / IP 44

10.01.100.XY10.01.19.XY

PROFILE LM

10.01.40.XY

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

56



PROFILE D 15X27 PROFILE AP 2H

10.01.33.XY/2H10.01.66.XY/D

PROFILE AP

10.01.33.XY

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Kolory na zamówienie
Colors on request 

Farben auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Kolory na zamówienie
Colors on request 

Farben auf Anfrage

57



X mm

9
6,4

5,4

PROFILE 15X50 PROFILE 9X7 ALFA

10.01.128.XY10.01.14.XY

PROFILE 9X7 DELTA

10.01.127.XY

NEW!NEW!
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PROFILE KWADRO PROFILE 5X10

10.01.59.XY10.01.42.XY

PROFILE RONDO

10.01.41.XY

59



PROFILE 10X10

10.01.34.XY

PROFILE 10X20

10.01.124.XY

PROFILE 15X15

10.01.13.XY

60



X mm

1
9
,5

10,7

PROFILE 10X20 PW

10.01.129.XY

PROFILE PI 29X15

10.01.81.XY/29x15

PROFILE XI 16X7

10.01.82.XY

NEW!

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage
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  17  

RONDO D

10.01.62.XY/D

RONDO S

10.01.61.XY/S

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage

Xmm - Inne długości na zamówienie
Xmm - Other lengths on request 
Xmm - Andere Längen auf Anfrage
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5
3

5
3

200

223

1
6

,1

3
2

 

8 ARGB109 8 122

25

2
5

30,5

1
3
,5

1
5

38

1
8

Xmm

PROFILE 5X10L COB

10.01.25.XY/5x10L/COB

GM I 233 / GM II 233

10.01.160.XY/233

ILUMINATED HANDLE

10.01.550.XY
10.01.161.XY/233

LED

COB2m

12V
DC

LED

1,6W2m

12V
DC

LED
2,8W/0,5m2m

12V
DC

NEW!NEW!

Ø7-10mm
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1

3

2

RF REMOTE
ARGB LED TAPE CONTROLLER

16,6

4

On AUTO Off

S+
 

5

Mini RF RGBWS 
remote controller

QC: 08/20

360 kinds effects 2048 pixels

DATA

III

GND

 12V

OUTPUT

Sp z o.o. 
ul. Przemyslowa 11
48-200 Prudnik,Poland

RF 433MHz

INPUT: 12VDC
OUTPUT: 12VDC
CURRENT: MAX 3A

Mini RF RGBW
S 

remote controller

360 kinds effects 2048 pixels

Sp z o.o. S.K.

ul. Przem
yslowa 11

48-200 Prudnik,Poland

RF 433MHz

1 module

5000

8

TAPE ARGB

10.05.53/ARGB

RF CONTROLLER RGBWS

10.05.53/RGBWS

12V
DC

LED

8W/m

TAPE ARGB

60 module/m

64



IRON 
PLATE

IRON 
PLATE

42

37 20

M
1
2

4,5

5
0

BULB V2

10.01.146.XY

POLA S

10.01.97.XY 10.01.98.XY

POLA M 

12V
DC

LED

1W1m

12V
DC

LED

2W2m

12V
DC

LED

2,7W2m

NEW!
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WATCH FOR MIRROR

10.05.12.XY

WATCH FOR MIRROR V2

10.01.103.XY

TOCH SWITCH FOR MIRROR 

10.05.09/CW
10.05.09/CW/DIM
10.05.09

12V
DC

N
L

0,25m
12V
DC

12V
DC 4,2A0,15m

TAPE
WW-CW

ON/OFF

TAPE
WW/NW/CW

DIMMEBLEand

66



12V
DC 5A0,5m

TAPE
WW-CW

ON/OFF

TAPE
WW/NW/CW

DIMMEBLEand
IP44 12V

DC 4,2A0,5m

12V
DC 2A2m

4
2

42

16,3

1
8

4,5

16,3

1
8

8,3

HAND 
GESTURES

1x

1x

HAND 
GESTURES

OFF

DIMMABLE TAPE  

hold about 2s

hold about 2s

ON

DIMMABLE TAPE  WW / NW / CW  
-

TAPE  WW / NW / CW  
TAPE  -

10.01.09/MOV

MOVMENT MIRROR SWITCH

10.05.10

TOUCH SWITCH FOR CHIPBOARD

10.04.15.X

SWITCH STICK

67



22

4

31

4

8 25

10
4,5

2
4
,4

15,3

3
0
,5 1
4
,5

1
7

17

1
15

1
3
-1
5

WITH MEMORY AND DIMMING10.04.1.X 10.05.66 /B

TOUCH SWITCH WITCH DIMMER

10.05.08.X

TOUCH SWITCH MINISWITCH STICK MINI

10.05.66 /ALU
10.05.66 /NO DIMMER

WITH MEMORY AND DIMMING

12V
DC 2A0,15m

12V
DC 2A0,15m

12V
DC 2A2m

NEW!NEW!
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230V
AC

230V
AC

 M
2

2
x

1
,5

 

 3,6 

 27 

 3
0
 

40 17,80 

ON/OFF

OUTPUT

    INPUT

700mm

600mm

20.04.02.X/MINI

SWITCH / SWITCH IP44

10.05.14/12V

F22 SWITCH (12V)SWITCH MINI

12V
DC 2A4A3A

IP44

69



ON / OFF (90s)

10.05.11/D

SWITCH FOR MOVEMENT

10.05.11/PIR

SWITCH PIRSWITCH FOR DOOR

10.05.11/M.

12V
DC 2A 0,5m

12V
DC 2A 0,5m

12V
DC 2A 0,5m

70



BED SWITCH  DUO

1

2

3

4
5

5

1500mm

1500mm

1500mm

2000mm

2000mm

10.05.16.X/M.

BED SWITCH L

10.05.16.X/DUO/DIM

BED SWITCH DUOBED SWITCH M

10.05.16.X/L

10.05.16.X/L/LED

12V
DC 1A 2m

12V
DC 2A 2m

12V
DC 4A 2m

WITH MEMORY AND DIMMING

WITH MEMORY AND DIMMING

71



 120 

 1
8

 

 6
4
 

ON/OFF

 26 

 9
 

 1
9
 

 26 

 2
4
,2

5
 

 19 
 24,25 

1500mm

1500mm

5

MAX
35W

WITH MEMORY AND DIMMING

10.05.16.X/LF

SWITCH WITCH MOTION SENSOR

10.06.04/N

N BATTERY BOXBED SWITCH LF

10.05.02WITH MEMORY AND DIMMING

12V
DC 3A 2m 2A

230V
AC

12V
DC

BATTERY 

8x1,5V AAA

BATTERY 
NOT INCLUDED! 

NEW!
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10.06.20/M/T

FURNIBOX

60

1
5

122

4
8

6
2

79

7

2
4
,8

6
4

17

1 2

3 6

input:    5VDC USB-C / MAX 1A
output:  5VDC

BATTERY 
LI-PO 3.7VDC

2000mAh 7,4W 

USB-C12V
DC

4

ON/OFF

DRAWER LIGHT POWER SUPPLY WITH MAGNETIC SWITCH

BATTERY 2000mAh 

DOCKING STATION FOR BATTERY

65

10.06.20/M.

POWER SUPPLY FOR TRADITIONAL APPLICATIONS 
WITH A TOUCH SWITCH
10.06.20/T

TOUCH
ON/OFF

BATTERY AND SPECIAL POCKET - EASY TO INSTALL, USE AND CHARGE

NEW!
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BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V

RF SENDER PIR  /  RF RECEIVER LED

B

PIR
ON / OFF (30s.)

A

IRON
PLATE

MAGNET

10.04.20.X/PIR
8

8

10.04.20.X/RECEIVER

4

TOUCH 
ON/OFF

RF SENDER TOUCH  /  RF RECEIVER LED

10.04.20.X/TOUCH

10.04.20.X/RECEIVER

3
6

57

1
2
,6

RF RECEIVER LED

LED LAMP 12VDC

A

LED LAMP 12VDC
1 x Channel transmission 

 Range <10m

B
433MHz

433MHz

RF SENDER TOUCH 

 45 

 4
5

 

11,0

B

A

IRON

PLATE
MAGNET

12V
DC 3A RF 433MHz

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V
12V
DC 3A RF 433MHz

 45 

 4
5
 

14,4

RF SENDER PIR 

RF RECEIVER LED

LED LAMP 12VDC

A

LED LAMP 12VDC
1 x Channel transmission 

 Range <10m

B
433MHz

433MHz

3
6

57

1
2
,6

84

8
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RF REMOTE RGB LED CONTROLLER USB

SPEED
-

SPEED
+

MODE
+

MODE
-

BRIGHT
+

BRIGHT
-

COLOR
+

COLOR
-

DEMO

3

1

2

5VDC (1A)

USB 5VDC Output: 1A
III

 

RF R EMOT E

RGB LED CONTROLLER

  
8
6
  

  40    7  

10.04.06/RGB-USB

RGB LED CONTROLLER IG

10.04.05

MINI RGB LED CONTROLLER

10.04.06

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V 1A RF 868MHz

12V
DC0,2m

USB 5VDC
OUTPUT:  1A

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V 3X2A
12V
DC

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V 3X2A

75



LIGHT

100% 50% 25%

12-24VDC Output: MAX 3A

Rf203
REMOTE DIMMER SWITCH

12-24VDC Output: MAX 3A

RF102
REMOTE DIMMER SWITCH

LED LAMP

1

ON/OFF

RF REMOTE DIMMER SWITCH - RF102

TURN ON/OFF KEY.

BRIGHTEN THE LIGHT 

 DIM THE LIGHT

12-24VDC Output: MAX 3A

RF104
REMOTE DIMMER SWITCH

LED LAMP

1

RF REMOTE DIMMER SWITCH - RF104

Remote instruc�ons

TURN ON

TURN OFF

 

   

12-24V+ -

15mm

3
5

m
m

4,5mm6,9mm

8
5

,9
m

m

39,6mm

8
5

,9
m

m

LED
+ -

R
EM

O
TE

 D
IM

M
E

R
 S

W
IT

C
H

12
-2

4V
D

C
 O

ut
pu

t: 
M

A
X 

3A

COLD LIGHT COLOR

- +

ON OFF

-

+

ON

OFF

WARM LIGHT COLOR

BRIGHTEN THE LIGHT 

 DIM THE LIGHT

BRIGHTEN THE LIGHT 

 DIM THE LIGHT

3
2

5
5

44

11

LED LAMP

RF REMOTE DIMMER SWITCH - Rf203

10.04.08 10.04.11 10.04.40

Remote instruc�ons

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V 3A

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V 3A

CW
WW

LED LAMP

3
2

5
5

44

11

NEW!NEW!NEW!
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3
6

57

1
2
,6

LED LAMP 12VDC

LED LAMP 12VDC
1 x Channel transmission 

 Range <10m

10.04.44 

FOUR-ZONE CONTROLLER

- +

ON 1

OFF

2

3 4

ALL

 

6
,9

85,9

3
9

,6

85,9

REMOTE INSTRUCTIONS

TURN ON

TURN OFF

COLD LIGHT COLOR

-

+

ON

OFF

WARM LIGHT COLOR

BRIGHTEN THE LIGHT 

 DIM THE LIGHT

BRIGHTEN THE LIGHT 

 DIM THE LIGHT

MAX 4 SEPARATE ZONES

CONTROL OF ALL ZONES TOGETHERALL

1 2

3 4

1 2

3 4

2

4

2

4

CONTROL OF SELECTED ZONE 1 TO 4

SCAN AND SEE HOW TO PAIR
WITH YOUR LIGHTS AND 

OPERATE THE CONTROLLER.

BATTERY 

CR2025 / 3V 3A
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DUO S
WITCH

PIR
/D

OOR version

OUTPUT 12V MAX 3A

INPUT 12V or 0V

2

4

5

6

8

10.07.08/PIR/DOOR

DUO SWITCH PIR
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2

DUO S
WITCH

norm
al v

ersion

OUTPUT 12V MAX 3A

INPUT 12V or 0V

4

5

6
8

10.07.08/NORMAL

DUO SWITCH NORMAL
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LED MINI  CONNECTOR

10.05.05/1

230V

No dimming

12V

12V

TOUCH
ON / OFF
(No dimming)

TOUCH SWITCH

10.05.06/CH

SWITCH FI 22

10.05.14/12V

No dimming

LED Profil 10x10

LED Profil 10x10

USB SWITCH

10.05.18.X

No dimming

A B

A B

ALA2 300

230V 

12VDC

12VDC

przykładowy schemat połączenia - SWITCH F230V1T / example connection diagam - SWITCH F230V1T / Beispiel Anschlussplan - SWITCH F230V1T 

10.06.06/F230V

SWITCH F230 V1T
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AMPLIFIER – INVENTER 
3
6

57

1
2
,6

12V

TOUCH
ON / OFF

INPUT 12VDC

NEGATIVE OUTPUT

STRAIGHT OUTPUT

AMPLIFIER – INVENTER 

I I I

www.furnika.pl / info@furnika.pl  

INPUT: 12VDC
STRAIGT OUTPUT1: 12VDC / MAX 5A  
NEGATED OUTPUT2: 12VDC / MAX 5A  

MODEL:

230V

12V

12V

12V

LED LIGHT

LED LIGHT LED DRIVER

OUTPUT 12V

10.07.10.X

5A
12V
DC

NEW!
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MINI BOX 12V

20.05.16.X/6W 4

20.05.16.X/15W 4

ON/OFFLED LAMP 12V

ON/OFFLED LAMP 230V

N

L

N
L N

L

N
L

N

L

N
LLED LAMP 

230V

230V~50Hz

230V

MINI BOX  230V

20.05.17.X/230V 4

230V~50Hz

12VDC

68

8
0

8
2

4
5 8

4
,5

4
5

68

8
0

OUTPUT
SCHUKO

230V~
16A

OUTPUT
SCHUKO

230V~
16A

EURO BOX SOCKET / IP44 

65

1
0
0

80 80

1
0
0

ON/OFFLED LAMP 230V

N

L

N
L N

L

N
L

N

L

N
LLED LAMP 

230V

20.05.25.X/230V

230V

230V~50Hz

230V
AC

N
L

0,4m 0,4m

MAX

15W
230V
AC

N
L

0,4m3A

230V
AC

N
L

0,4m6A
IP44

MAX

6W
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LED DRIVER 8W / IP44 LED DRIVER 15W / IP44 LED DRIVER 20W / IP44

10.04.04/8W/IP23

10.04.04/8W/IP44

10.04.04/15W/IP23

10.04.04/15W/IP44

10.04.04/20W/IP23

10.04.04/20W/IP44

12V
DC

230V
AC 8W

N
L

0,3m
12V
DC

230V
AC 15W

N
L

0,3m
12V
DC

230V
AC 20W

N
L

0,3m
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LED DRIVER 30W / IP44 LED DRIVER 40W / IP44 IP 44 CONNECTOR SOCKETS

10.04.04/30W/IP44 10.04.04/40W/IP44

10.05.05/3/IP44
IP 44 CONNECTOR 3 SOCKETS

10.05.05/2/IP44
IP 44 CONNECTOR 2 SOCKETS

12V
DC

230V
AC 30W

N
L

0,3m
12V
DC

230V
AC 40W

N
L

0,3m

MAX

5A
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LED DRIVER 8W / 15W - IP20 LED DRIVER 30W / 40W - IP20 LED DRIVER 50W / 60W - IP20

12V
DC

230V
AC 8W 15W

12V
DC

230V
AC 30W 40W

12V
DC

230V
AC 50W 60W
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164

5
5

6
6

180

33

LED DRIVER 100W / IP20 LED DRIVER EU

10.04.03/100W/IP20 10.04.01/3,6W

10.04.01/6W

10.04.01/12W

10.04.01/15W

10.04.01/24W

10.04.01/36W

10.04.01/6,0W/USA

10.04.01/15W/USA

10.04.01/36W/USA

12V
DC

230V
AC 100W

12V
DC

230V
AC

4m 3,6W 6W 12W 15W 24W 36W
12V
DC

230V
AC

4m 6W 15W 36W

LED DRIVER  USA
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1

3

2

10.04.01/6,0W/UK
10.04.01/15W/UK
10.04.01/36W/UK

LED DRIVER + DIMMER SWITCHLED DRIVER UK

10.07.05

12V
DC

230V
AC

4m 6W 15W 36W
12V
DC

4m

MAX

12W 1A

2
8

15
22

9

3A

LED CONNECTOR WITH 2/3/6/10 SOCKETS

10.05.05/2LED
10.05.05/3LED
10.05.05/6LED
10.05.05/10LED

87



17035 35

30

7
3
8
,5

14090

260
109

135

7
4
8
,5

74
100

400

430

210

260

TV LIFT 600 (OD-51-3) 

for TV: 42"
MAX Load: 60kg

       
  

IN

   

: 100-240VAC; MAX 52,2W

   
  

for TV: 42"
MAX Load: 60kg

MAX M6

MAX M6

MAX M6

MAX M6

10.10.10

RF 433MHz

BATTERY 

3x1,5V AAA

BATTERY 
NOT INCLUDED! 
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FURNIKA Sp. z o.o.
ul. Przemysłowa 11
48-200 Prudnik, Poland
NIP: 755-193-05-89

www.furnika.pl
info@furnika.pl
+48 (77) 544 91 28

ver. 1/2026
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